
MOUNTAIN VIEW – LOS ALTOS UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

MEASURE E CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION 

 
             
 

 

Date:            May 6th, 2024          

 

 

 

Project: LAHS Interim Housing 2019 –  Portable Classroom Rent      

 

Vendor Name: Mobile Modular          

 

Contract Number:  Contract #C19-017B - PO#200027 - (Mobile Modular #210041085 & 

#210041087)  

 

Original Contract Amount:    $750,767.62         

 

Amendment # 1 Amount:   $432,450.75     Reason: Extend Rental period to 4/3/2023.  

 

Amendment # 2 Amount:   $243,264.00__ Reason: Extend Rental period to 4/3/2024.  

 

Amendment # 3 Amount:   $238,908.00__ Reason: Extend Rental period to 4/03/2025.  

 

 

Revised Contract Amount:   $1,665,390.37           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

District:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Michael Mathiesen, Associate Superintendent, Business Services 

 

 

 

Vendor:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________  
  Carrie Gerard, Regional Sales Manager 

 


